Change Order #1

Project Title: SW District Drive & SW Merchant Street
g‘ cinv of Contractor: Quam Construction Company, Inc.
;%' s Anken Address: 4411 First Avenue West, Willmar, MN 56201
- LU L) . Finance Budget Code: __ 977.3977.4451 _ Finance Project Code: ___107.4451
rrEms T Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO#
Original Contract Date: May 15, 2017 Vendor # 3556
Change Order Number: 1
Change Order Date: 08/2117

Purpose of Change Order:
Item 4.08, Subdrain Cleanout, Type "B": One (1) was added as the proposed connection to subdrain along SW Magazine

Roadway could not be located in the field.
Item 6.10, Manhole Adjusiment, Minor: Three major adjustments were changed to minor adjustments based on actual field

conditions.
Item 6.11, Manhole Adjustment, Major: Three minor adjusiments were changed to major adjustments based on actual field

conditions.
Details of Change Order:

ITEM# DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY CHANGE| UNIT PRICE E";EI"C%E“
4.08_|Subdrain Cleanoul, Type '8 EA i b 335.00( % ;
6.10 |Manhole Adjustment, Minor EA 3 ] 325.00] $ 975.00 |
6.11 nhole AdJustment, Major EA -3 $ 825.00] $ (2,475.00)

3 -
3 =
3 =
» -
$ =
3 r
: =
5 -
3 =
3 =
5 -
3 5
3 -
3 =
$ -
Change Order Number 1 makes the following adjustments to the contract:| $ (1,165.00)
Conlractor Accepted: Record of Change Orders
j/ M — # Date Amount
By: — ¢ Original Contract amount | $1,530,171.85
7 7 1 8/21/2017 ($1,165.00)
Date: ? /0’/{ ) 2
/ / 3
4
Engineer Approved: Nilles Associates 5
6
By: Q\‘\ 7
0 B
Date: Qe T 9
5 10
11
Owner Accepted: Clity of Ankeny 12
13
By: Title: 14
15
Date: 16
17
18
Attest for Owner: 19
20
By: Title: Revised Contract amount %

Date:




