vibvaf

~An keny

St il gapetasr

Change Order #2

Project Title: SW Disfrict Drive & SW Merchant Sireet

Contractor: Quam Conslruction Company, Inc.

Address: 4411 First Avenue West, Willmar, MN 56201

Finance Budget Code: 977.3977.4451 Finance Project Code: 107.4451
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #

Original Contract Date: May 15, 2017 Vendor # 3556

Change Order Number; 2

Change Order Date:

12/1817

Purpose of Change Order:

ltem 7.07, Sidewalk, PCC, 5-inch, non-reinforced: 40 square yards was left out intentionally due to future Hotel site driveway.

Details of Change Order:

ITEM# DESCRIPTION UNITS | QuanTITY cHANGE| UNITPRICE | FXTERDEC
7.07 |Sidewalk, PCC, 5-inch, non-reinforced SY -40 $ 18.00] § (720.00)
[ -
$
5 .
3 =
5 :
3 S
5 =
s =
Change Order Number 2 makes the following adjustments to the contract:|$  (720.00)
Contractor Accepted: Qda/‘\ 63/15 /‘r (,C,l'/a/) Record of Change Orders
i Date Amount
By: Original Contract amount | $1,530,171.85
= [ 1 8/21/2017 ($1,165.00)
Date: /, 7// /// / 2 12118/2017 ($720.00)
3
4
Engineer Approved: ~_ Nilles Associates 5
A7 6
By:C ——< X X Ae— 7
i ¢[00 8
Date: Q< ; 12411l + 9
10
11
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 12
13
By: Title: 14
15
Date: 16
17
18
Attest for Owner: 19
20
By: Tiile: Revised Centract amount  $1,528,286.85

Date:




